No

29

054

15

033
272
41
133
48
108
28
27
36
16
24
26
13
101
042
35
014
43
45
50
060
39
44
40
37
018
46
141
245
277
250
63
79
005
19
31
75
501
112
071

Total
01:24:00
01:30:23
01:31:35
01:32:42
01:33:38
01:34:26
01:35:01
01:36:09
01:36:12
01:37:02
01:37:13
01:38:47
01:39:03
01:39:19
01:39:39
01:39:58
01:40:24
01:40:39
01:40:42
01:42:20
01:43:19
01:43:35
01:43:37
01:43:42
01:44:39
01:45:30
01:45:34
01:45:38
01:46:02
01:46:20
01:46:31
01:46:46
01:46:55
01:47:14
01:47:22
01:47:30
01:47:40
01:48:11
01:48:23
01:48:38
01:48:39
01:49:11
01:49:29
01:50:37
01:50:38
01:51:01
01:51:30

First Name
David
Patrick
Marc
Matilde
Fergal
Dominic
Matthew
Susannah
Stephen
Gary
Peter
Robert
Laurence
Jonathan
Dimitar
Julian
Simon
Richard
Andrew
Johan
Robert
Jennifer
Neil
Philomel
Daniel
Nick
David
Chloe
David
Philip
Tom
Keith
Lucy
Ewan
Olesiy
Tom
Melanie
Chris
Jeremy
Rob

Sam
William
Matthew
Harry
Laura
Laura
Rebecca

Last Name
McDonald
Higgins
Soane
Lomba
Donnelly
Lobo
Pond
Abayomi
Low
Kurth
Griffin
Chisholm
Hylton
Cooper

Gospodinov

Tasker
Thompson
Walden
Hook
Ekblom
Tower
Hartley
Daly
Bennett
Wilson
Groom
Anderson
Smith
Hunt
Rushmere
Murray
Woolven
Wright
McCourt
Klymenko
Sheppard
Wiles

Lee

Hill

Webb
King
Griffin
Perks
Wright
Butchart
McManus
Bissell

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th

Gen
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
4th
5th
6th
2nd
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
3rd
20th
4th
21st
22nd
23rd
5th
24th
25th
26th
27th
6th
28th
29th
30th
7th
31st
32nd
33rd
8th
34th
35th
36th
9th
10th
11th

AGE
V30
V30
V40
V30
V40
V40
sen
V30
V60
V40
V50
V40
V40
V30
sen
V40
V50
V40
V30
V30
V40
V40
V40
V50
V30
V40
V40
V30
V30
V30
V30
V60
V30
V30
V40
V30
V40
V40
V50
V40
V30
V50
V40
V40
V30
V30
V40

POS Club

1st N/A

2nd N/A

1st Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
1st Wimbledon Windmilers
2nd Reading Roadrunners

3rd Fleet & Crookham AC

1st Petts Wood Runners

2nd N/A

1st Blackwater Valley Runners
4th N/A

1st Maverick Run Project

5th N/A

6th 100 Marathon Club

3rd Slgr

2nd Reading Road Runners
7th Waverley Harriers

2nd Fleet & Crookham AC

8th NA

4th Alton Runners

5th Queens Park Harriers

9th N/A

1st City of Salisbury A&RC
10th MNRC

1st Haslemere Border AC

6th N/A

11th n/a

12th N/A

3rd N/A

7th Blackwater Valley Runners
8th N/A

9th N/A

2nd Fareham Running Club
4th Farnham Town Running Club
10th N/A

13th N/A

11th N/A

2nd Blackwater Valley Runners
14th None

3rd N/A

15th Haslemere Border AC

5th Blackwater Valley Runners
4th Ranelagh Harriers

16th N/A

17th N/A

6th N/A

7th Fitstuff

3rd Ranelagh Harriers



081
061
74
132
67
111
271
66
47
104
77
59
106
110
78
115
267
056
150
114
276
109
134
147
143
135
21
129
268
146
139
91
94
097
196
83
38
057
249
269
58
70
62
260
182
188
187
064

01:52:23
01:52:32
01:53:32
01:53:49
01:53:51
01:53:58
01:55:22
01:56:00
01:56:08
01:56:15
01:56:50
01:56:55
01:56:59
01:57:11
01:57:13
01:58:08
01:58:26
01:58:33
01:59:53
02:00:10
02:00:11
02:00:19
02:00:50
02:01:03
02:01:06
02:01:11
02:01:46
02:02:40
02:03:23
02:03:26
02:03:46
02:04:36
02:04:45
02:04:53
02:05:31
02:06:09
02:06:32
02:06:38
02:07:10
02:07:20
02:07:26
02:07:28
02:07:39
02:08:02
02:08:11
02:08:17
02:08:31
02:08:40

Orit
Kate
William
Emma
Dan
Joanna
Tania
Jeff
Andrew
Luke
Michael
Jonathan
Jonathan
Tim
Chris
Geoff
Paul
Sue
Rob
William
Shaun
Trevor
Tim
Andrew
Melissa
Alf
James
Leza
John
Chris
Jane
Jason
Robert
Hannah
Micaela
Martin
Martin
Carrie
Emily
Rupert
Joe
Nina
gary
Joseph
Andrew
Peter
Jake
Sara

Huntley
Hallward
Taylor
Patton
Davies
Chisholm
Corrigan
Lawrence
Smith
Turner
Tigwell
Knott
Dinkeldein
Savage
Hallward
Sharp
Mackie
Taylor
Hawtin
Godwin
Chandler
Bowden
Brett
Collins
Jones
Dickinson
Hamilton
Milligan
Tovell
Davey
Palmer
Napier
Bindless

Carmichael-Ja

Grammer
Kensett
Brown
Webb
Howell
Simons
Dickson
Campbell
caswell
Pettifor
Diamund
Dean
Colliss
Tomassini

48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
80th
81st
82nd
83rd
84th
85th
86th
87th
88th
89th
90th
91st
92nd
93rd
94th
213th

12th
13th
37th
14th
38th
15th
16th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
17th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
18th
55th
56th
19th
57th
58th
20th
59th
60th
21st
22nd
61st
62nd
23rd
24th
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
25th

V40
V30
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V50
V40
V30
V40
V50
V40
V40
V40
V50
V50
V40
V40
V30
V40
V50
V40
V50
V30
V30
V40
V40
V60
V30
V40
V40
V50
V30
sen
V50
V50
V40
V30
V30
V50
V40
V50
V30
V40
V30
V30
sen

4th
8th
18th
5th
19th
6th
7th
5th
20th
12th
21st
6th
22nd
23rd
24th
7th
8th
8th
25th
13th
26th
9th
27th
10th
9th
14th
28th
9th
3rd
15th
10th
29th
11th
10th
1st
12th
13th
11th
11th
16th
14th
30th
15th
17th
31st
18th
19th
2nd

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Haslemere Border AC
Runnymede Runners
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Na

Farnham Runners
Farnham runners
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Old basing

Thames Hare & Hounds

Farnham Town Running Club

n/a

Wimbledon Windmilers
Runfitmum

Ranelagh Harriers

N/A

Lazy Girl Running

N/A

N/A

NA

Waverley Harriers

Hart Road Runners
N/A

Blackwater Valley Runners
N/A

N/A

South West Road Runners
N/A

Alton Runners

Alton Runners

N/A

N/A

N/A

NA



98 02:08:55 Kieran Connell 95th  71st V40 32nd N/A

254 02:09:07 William Nash 96th 72nd V40 33rd N/A

252 02:09:08 Graham Griffiths 97th  73rd V40 34th N/A

259 02:09:55 ebaa hussen 98th 74th V30 20th N/A

154 02:10:47 Henry Griffin 99th  75th V30 21st Winkworth

055 02:11:08 Billy McCulloch 100th 26th V50 2nd Farnham Runners
155 02:11:34 Ryan Leahy 101st 76th V30 22nd N/A

100 02:11:42 Rebecca Martin 102nd 27th V40 12th Farnham Runners

102 02:12:02 Dawn Etherington  103rd 28th V40 13th Blackwater Valley Runners
224 02:12:04 Ahsan Khan 104th 77th V40 35th N/A

73  02:12:57 James Campbell 105th 78th V30 23rd N/A

76  02:13:10 Robert Peet 106th 79th V50 16th N/A

162 02:13:39 Andrew Davies 107th 80th V30 24th N/A

30 02:15:09 Lee Thomas 108th 81st V40 36th N/A

116 02:15:14 Paul Marsh 109th 82nd V50 17th n/a

127 02:15:17 Colette Grist 110th 29th V40 14th RunFitMum

130 02:15:47 Alistair Wilson 111th 83rd V40 37th N/A

113 02:16:30 Gareth Norgate 112th 84th V40 38th n/a

128 02:16:35 Tanya Bicknell 113th 30th V40 15th N/A

261 02:17:23 Kevin Scott 114th 85th V60 4th Waverley Harriers
275 02:17:39 Andy Gorton 115th 86th V50 18th N/A

200 02:18:19 Dawn Simmonds 116th 31st V40 16th N/A

158 02:18:27 Neil Issacson 117th 32nd V40 17th N/A

165 02:18:42 David Langley 118th 87th V50 19th Hi-5 Rooksdown

194 02:19:00 John Du Preez 119th 88th V30 25th N/A

105 02:19:10 Simon Bass 120th 89th V50 20th Camberley & District AC
124 02:19:22 Nicky Norton 121st 33rd V50 3rd N/A

99  02:20:05 lain Findlay 122nd 90th V40 39th Sandhurst Joggers

90 02:20:08 Philip Smith 123rd 91st V40 40th RunThrough

121 02:20:40 Robyn Burriss 124th 34th V30 12th N/A

125 02:21:27 Emmeline King-Evans 125th 35th V40 18th Blackwater Valley Runners
142 02:21:28 Aoife Kilpatrick 126th 36th V30 13th Ranelagh Harriers
181 02:21:32 Fiona Stevenson 127th 37th V50 4th N/A

274 02:22:04 Michael Downey 128th 92nd V40 41st N/A

199 02:22:17 Charlotte Lane 129th 38th V30 14th N/A

148 02:22:19 Rogan Duffy 130th 93rd V40 42nd N/A

161 02:22:20 Jean-Patrick Judson 131st 94th V40 43rd Waverley Harriers
152 02:22:33 Frank Turnbull 132nd 95th V40 44th N/A

87 02:22:47 Lyndon Sorrell 133rd 96th V40 45th N/A

120 02:23:07 sean flynn 134th 97th V60 5th Harlow RC

131 02:23:34 Kathryn Powell 135th 39th V40 19th Alton Runners

149 02:26:31 Anna Holland 136th 40th V50 5th Windle Valley Runners
190 02:26:32 Kerry Critchley 137th  41st V40 20th Windle Valley Runners
197 02:27:14 Chloe Hacker 138th 42nd sen 3rd waverley harriers
204 02:27:19 John Gray 139th 98th V60 6th Hart Road Runners
122 02:27:20 Kate Brockman 140th 43rd sen 4th N/A

123  02:27:22 Anna Brockman 141st 44th sen 5th N/A

103 02:27:38 Stewart Tootill 142nd 99th V40 46th N/A



136
219
153
234
183
088
206
69
138
256
253
203
65
160
236
270
207
241
166
217
237
225
202
163
178
156
223
167
107
226
212
192
210
258
168
195
164
198
216
262
242
208
157
209
221
170
264
228

02:27:39

02:27:53
02:28:00

02:28:31
02:29:13

02:29:14
02:29:35
02:29:36

02:29:45
02:30:33
02:30:40

02:30:49
02:31:45

02:32:24
02:32:25
02:33:30
02:34:01
02:34:19
02:35:28
02:35:40
02:35:41

02:35:45
02:35:46
02:35:46

02:36:00
02:36:01
02:36:35
02:36:50
02:37:16

02:37:23
02:38:15
02:38:32
02:39:16
02:39:59

02:39:59
02:42:06
02:42:14
02:42:35
02:43:38
02:43:42
02:43:59
02:44:06
02:44:17
02:44:46
02:45:08
02:45:42

02:46:10
02:47:05

lan
Sarah
Darren
Alex
John
Charlotte
Yvonne
Doug
Tessa
Kate
Justin
Toni
John
Sue
Emma
Tonia
Lyn
Debbie
Elaine
Tracy
Craig
Gemma
Jaime
Michael
Sarah
Debby
Catherine
Vanessa
Andy
Malin
Veronica
Michelle
Cristina
Patrick
Lucy
Nicola
Deborah
Katie
Lindsay
Vickie
Margot
Becky
Emily
Shirley
Liz
Brendan
Alison
Samantha

Ballard
Taylor
Rudman
Newton-Hill
Lane
Lane
Bland
Southcott
Habberley
Fargus
Phillips
Richardson
Barneby
Cullum
Gallo Snushall
Green
Taylor
Whitehead
Campbell
Capindale
Ryan
Martin
Hemming
Lewin
Seddon
Hewison
Wernham
Cracknell
Harbrow
Lundin
Scott

Fry
Stevenson
Tuite
Tuite
Anstey
Bennet
Hacker
Hoyle
Bedwell
Applebee
Rathmell
Trace
Perrett
Evans
kenny
Brooks
Dismore

143rd
144th
145th
146th
147th
148th
149th
150th
151st
152nd
153rd
154th
155th
156th
157th
158th
159th
160th
161st
162nd
163rd
164th
165th
166th
167th
168th
169th
170th
171st
172nd
173rd
174th
175th
177th
176th
178th
179th
180th
181st
182nd
183rd
184th
185th
186th
187th
188th
189th
190th

100th
45th
101st
46th
102nd
47th
48th
103rd
49th
50th
104th
51st
105th
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
106th
59th
60th
107th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
108th
65th
66th
67th
68th
109th
69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
110th
80th
81st

V40
V40
V50
V30
V50
V40
V50
V50
V40
V40
V40
V50
V40
V60
V50
V30
V50
V50
V50
V40
V50
V40
V30
V50
V30
V50
V60
V60
V50
V30
V50
V40
V30
V30
sen
V40
V30
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V60
V50
V50
V40
V50

47th
21st
21st
15th
22nd
22nd
6th
23rd
23rd
24th
48th
7th
49th
1st
8th
16th
9th
10th
11th
25th
24th
26th
17th
25th
18th
12th
2nd
3rd
26th
19th
13th
27th
20th
26th
6th
28th
21st
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
4th
14th
27th
35th
15th

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/a

N/A

N/A

N/A

Hook Runners

Waverley Harriers

N/A

Datchet Dashers

N/a

N/A

N/A

Wargrave Runners
Windle Valley Runners
Alton Runners

Blackwater Valley Runners
Windle Valley Runners
Windle Valley Runners
N/a

No

Blackwater Valley Runners
Fleet & Crookham AC
Fleet & Crookham AC
Fetch Everyone
Blackwater Valley Runners
N/A

Bad Boy Running Club
Windle Valley Runners
TVT

N/A

N/A

N/A

Waverley Harriers

N/A

Waverley Harriers

n/a

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Farnham Runners
Sandhurst Joggers

Windle Valley Runners
Blackwater Valley Runners
Blackwater Valley Runners



233
145
144
215
119
184
151
232
239
235
214
213
211
265
172
227
179
174
193
177
201
220
230
231
280
499
248
251
243
176

02

47

22

02:47:29
02:47:30

02

:47:

45

02:48:00
02:49:42

02:
02:
02:

51:
52:
54

18
05
27

02:58:38
02:59:45

02:
02:

59:
59:

46
46

03:04:37

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
04:

09:
11:
11:
12:
13:
13:
39:
39:
28:

44
24
53
35
14
14
04
51
23

04:28:23

04:
04:

28:
28:

29
29

04:38:19

04:
04:
04:

38:
38:
41:

23
58

Faye
Tom
Kevin
Sam
Georgi
Jamie
Teresa
Charlotte
Zoe
Chris
William
Lisa
Desire
Reece
Jo

Paula
Katherine
Deborah
Kay
Melissa
Georgi
Carolyn
Mary
Stuart
Valerie
Tracy
John
Charlie
Karen
Alison

Holman
Edgeller
Hawthorne
Robinson
Gospodinov
Stephens
Male
Widdows
Windsor
Applegarth
Webster
Woolnough
Webster
Robinson
Thompson
McQueen
Ruocco
Heighes
Collins
Webster
Welch
Wickham
Thane
Thane
Watson
Rees Clarke
Hogg
Horrell
Anders
Jeffs

191st
192nd
193rd
194th
195th
196th
197th
198th
199th
200th
201st
203rd
202nd
204th
205th
206th
207th
208th
209th
210th
211th
212th
214th
215th
216th
217th
218th
219th
220th
221st

82nd
111th
112th
83rd
113th
114th
84th
85th
86th
115th
116th
87th
88th
117th
89th
90th
91st
92nd
93rd
94th
95th
96th
97th
118th
98th
99th
119th
100th
101st
102nd

V30
sen
V40
V30
V50
sen
V60
V40
V40
V60
V50
V50
V50
sen
V50
V40
V40
V60
V40
V40
V40
V40
V60
V60
V50
V50
V70
V40
V60
V50

22nd
3rd
50th
23rd
28th
4th
5th
36th
37th
7th
29th
16th
17th
5th
18th
38th
39th
6th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
7th
8th
19th
20th
1st
44th
8th
21st

N/A

N/A

N/A

Blackwater Valley Runners
N/A

N/A

Waverley Harriers

N/A

Gosport Road Runners
Baggy Boys Crawlers

N/A

Alton Runners

N/A

N/A

N/A

Blackwater Valley Runners
Blackwater Valley Runners
Blackwater Valley Runners
N/A

Blackwater Valley Runners
Fatnham Town Running Club
Farnham Runners
Blackwater Valley Runners
Blackwater Valley Runners
Blackwater Valley Runners
Blackwater Valley Runners
Blackwater Valley Runners
BVR

Blackwater Valley Runners
Blackwater Valley Runners



